

## SHRI RAMU MARUTI KULGUDE EDUCATION FOUNDATION'S BRIGHTLAND ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL Bekkeri Road, Raibag Rural, RAIBAG-591317 Dt.Belagavi.

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi. Affiliation No: 830900

## **PARENT - TEACHER COMMITTEE, RAIBAG**

SLNO	NAME OF THE MEMBER	DESIGNATION	OCCUPATION	PLACE
1	MR. SHASHIKANT.RAMU.KULGUDE	CHAIRMAN	BUSINESS	RAIBAG
2	MRS. MEENAAL.SHASHIKANT. KULAGUDAY	SECRETARY	BUSINESS	RAIBAG
3	MRS. VIJAYALAXMI DHARMAR	MEMBER	PRINCIPAL & LECTURER	RAIBAG
4	MR. SANJAY DHARMAR	PARENT MEMBER	BUSINESS	SANKESWAR
5	MRS. ASHWINI NAVI	TEACHER MEMBER	TGT	RAIBAG
6	MR. ANAND SANE	TEACHER MEMBER	PRT	RAIBAG
7	MRS. UMESALMA	TEACHER MEMBER	TGT	BAGALKHOT
8	MR IMRAN SINDOLI	TEACHER MEMBER	TGT	KHANAPUR
9	MR. RAMESH PAWAR	PARENT MEMBER	BUSINESS	RAIBAG
10	MR. KUMAR HADAPAD	PARENT MEMBER	BUSINESS	RAIBAG

memaal kulaguday

SECRETARY BRIGHTLAND ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL BEKKERI ROAD, RAIBAG (RURAL)

PR RIGHTLAND ENGLISH MEDILIH SCHOOL RAIBAG.(RURAL) RAIBAG

Tel : 08331-224007, 9742211999

E-mail : brightlandschool07@gmail.com Website : brightlandcbseschoolraibag.com



SHRI RAMU MARUTI KULGUDE EDUCATION FOUNDATION'S BRIGHTLAND ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL Bekkeri Road, Raibag Rural, RAIBAG-591317 Dt.Belagavi. Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi. Affiliation No: 830900

11	MR VERENDRA MUGALKHOD	PARENT MEMBER	BUSINESS	RAIBAG
12	MR. DATTADIGAMBAR DESAI	PARENT MEMBER	BUSINESS	RAIBAG
13	MRS. MEGHA ANVEKAR	PARENT MEMBER	BUSINESS	RAIBAG
14	MRS SUDHA KAROSHI	PARENT MEMBER	HOUSEWIFE	RAIBAG
15	MRS. LAXMI PAWAR	PARENT MEMBER	TEACHER	RAIBAG

menaalkulaguday

SECRETARY BRIGHTLAND ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL BEKKERI ROAD, RAIBAG (RURAL)

PR

BRIGHTLAND ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL RAIBAG.(RURAL) RAIBAG